Position

8505 Supv Health Education
Coord

8501 Health Educator

8501 Health Educator

7301 Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Ph Health Promotions
And Ed

Ph Health Promotions
And Ed

Ph Health Promotions
And Ed

Ph Health Promotions
And Ed

Total Wages

$83,275

$70,405

$64,492

$44,711

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,392
$17,478

$21,812

$5,966



