Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
8505 Supv Health Education Coord		El Dorado County	Ph Health Promotions And Ed	\$83,275	\$35,392
8501 Health Educator		El Dorado County	Ph Health Promotions And Ed	\$70,405	\$17,478
8501 Health Educator		El Dorado County	Ph Health Promotions And Ed	\$64,492	\$21,812
7301 Program Assistant		El Dorado County	Ph Health Promotions And Ed	\$44,711	\$5,966